2018
= SSEST

@ SKIN: 900789 MIDNIGHT JADE PEARL
A - 63226 TITANIUM FROST MET.

@ B - 230706 LIGHT BROWN MET

@ C - 63307 BROWN PEARL MET.

8 D - BC201 BLACK TONER

UNIT: 801284

DEALER: Steinbring Motorcoach
SPECIAL: 1063 (Rev. 1)

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING

ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR, (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:




Created 4/10/2018

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 801284 - 2018 ESSEX

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 900789 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.15 79.15( 316.6 316.6

MIDNIGHT JADE PEARL BC100 CLEAR 112.58 191.73| 450.3 766.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 22.00 213.73 88.0 854.9

BC161 32.55 246.28| 130.2 985.1

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 4.40 250.68 17.6 1002.7

BC201 DEEP BLACK 560.28 810.95( 2241.1 3243.8

BC250 BLUE BLACK 25.50 836.45| 102.0 3345.8

BC471 5.28 841.73 21.1 3366.9

CB54L GREEN PEARL 22.88 864.60 91.5 3458.4

CB63L SUPER BRASS 14.95 879.55 59.8 3518.2

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 63226 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.80 82.80] 331.2 331.2

TITANIUM FROST MET BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 481.25 564.05] 1925.0 2256.2

BC105 WHITE 110.43 674.48| 441.7 2697.9

BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 111.63 786.10] 446.5 3144.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 42.80 828.90] 171.2 3315.6

BC250 BLUE BLACK 34.00 862.90] 136.0 3451.6

BC800 RED GOLD 12.40 875.30 49.6 3501.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 1.60 876.90 6.4 3507.6

BASE # BASE NAME 1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 230706 Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.90 80.90] 323.6 323.6

LT BROWN MET BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 141.58 222.48] 566.3 889.9

BC600 GOLD 111.18 333.65| 444.7 1334.6

BC200 BLACK 197.18 530.83] 788.7 2123.3

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 23.23 554.05 92.9 2216.2

BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 30.30 584.35] 121.2 2337.4

BC880 VIOLET 30.38 614.73] 1215 2458.9

CB77K 0 70.78 685.50] 283.1 2742.0

BC100 CLEAR 202.15 887.65] 808.6 3550.6

1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 63307 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.35 80.35 321.4 321.4

BROWN PEARL MET BC100 CLEAR 64.25 144.60| 257.0 578.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 9.78 154.38 39.1 617.5

BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 282.15 436.53]| 1128.6 1746.1

BC201 DEEP BLACK 116.10 552.63| 464.4 2210.5

BC800 RED GOLD 73.18 625.80f 292.7 2503.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 182.15 807.95| 728.6 3231.8

BC840 RED VIOLET 57.13 865.08| 228.5 3460.3

CB73; 0 21.48 886.55 85.9 3546.2




Created 4/10/2018

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 801284 - 2018 ESSEX

SKIN: 900789 BASE # BASE NAME

1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

MIDNIGHT JADE PEARL

1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 63226 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 589.40 589.40] 2357.6 2357.6
TITANIUM FROST MET HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 220.08 809.48] 880.3 3237.9
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 52.60 862.08] 210.4 3448.3
HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 49.80 911.88] 199.2 3647.5
HB200 BLUE BLACK 19.35 931.23 77.4 3724.9
HB780 RED GOLD 8.35 939.58 33.4 3758.3
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 48.50 988.08] 194.0 3952.3
1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON
COLOR B: 230706 BASE # BASE NAME

Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

LT BROWN MET

1QT (1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 63307 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 613.98 613.98| 2455.9 2455.9

BROWN PEARL MET HB861 MAROON 141.23 755.20f 564.9 3020.8

CB73L CRYSTAL COPPER 42.80 798.00f 171.2 3192.0

HB870 MAGENTA 37.85 835.85| 151.4 3343.4

HB203 DEEP BLACK 32.78 868.63| 131.1 3474.5

HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 30.88 899.50f 123.5 3598.0

HB780 RED GOLD 21.85 921.35 87.4 3685.4

HBO90 FLOP CONTROL 40.78 962.13 163.1 3848.5




